Video - AUTODOME IP starlight 5100i
AUTODOME IP starlight 5100i
H.265 4MP
u 20X, 4MP high detail at fast speeds (60 fps)
u Starlight technology with 1/1.8 inch ultra HD
sensor for excellent low-light performance
u HDR X -- High Dynamic Range to see every detail
in both bright and dark areas of the scene

Video - AUTODOME IP starlight 5100i 8 | 8
Standard Color White (RAL 9003)
Ordering information
NDP-5523-Z20 PTZ 4MP HDR 20x clear IP66 pendant
PTZ dome camera, 4MP HDR, 20x optical zoom, clear,
IP66 pendant
Available in specific regions only.
Order number NDP-5523-Z20 | F.01U.359.949
NDP-5523-Z20C PTZ 4MP HDR 20x clear in-ceiling
PTZ dome camera, 4MP HDR, 20x optical zoom, clear,
indoor in-ceiling
Available in specific regions only.
Order number NDP-5523-Z20C | F.01U.359.950
NDP-5523-Z20-P PTZ 4MP HDR 20x clear IP66 pendant
PTZ dome camera, 4MP HDR, 20x optical zoom, clear,
IP66 pendant
NDAA compliant
Order number NDP-5523-Z20-P | F.01U.385.088
NDP-5523-Z20C-P PTZ 4MP HDR 20x clear in-ceiling
PTZ dome camera, 4MP HDR, 20x optical zoom, clear,
indoor in-ceiling
NDAA compliant
Order number NDP-5523-Z20C-P | F.01U.385.089
Accessories
UPA-2450-50 PSU, 220VAC 50Hz, 24VAC 50VA out
Indoor power supply for camera. 220 VAC, 50 Hz in;
24 VAC, 50 VA out
Order number UPA-2450-50 | F.01U.076.157
UPA-2450-60 PSU, 120VAC 60Hz, 24VAC 50VA out
Indoor power supply for camera. 120 VAC, 60 Hz In;
24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-60 | F.01U.076.154
NPD-6001B Midspan, 60W, single port, AC in
60 W indoor midspan for cameras without illuminators
Order number NPD-6001B | F.01U.347.358
F.01U.392.458
NDA-U-PA0 Surveillance cabinet 24VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 24 VAC input, 24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA0 | F.01U.324.947
NDA-U-PA1 Surveillance cabinet 120VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 100 - 120 VAC 50/60 Hz input,
24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA1 | F.01U.324.948
NDA-U-PA2 Surveillance cabinet 230VAC
Surveillance cabinet, 230 VAC input, 24 VAC output, IP66
Order number NDA-U-PA2 | F.01U.324.949
NDA-U-WMT Pendant wall mount
Universal wall mount for dome cameras, white
Order number NDA-U-WMT | F.01U.324.939
NDA-U-PMT Pendant pipe mount, 12" (31cm)
Universal pipe mount for dome cameras, 31 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMT | F.01U.324.940
NDA-U-PMTE Pendant pipe extension, 20" (50cm)
Extension for universal pipe mount, 50 cm, white
Order number NDA-U-PMTE | F.01U.324.941
NDA-U-PMTS Pendant pipe mount, 4" (11 cm)
Universal pendant pipe mount for dome cameras, 11 cm
(4"), white
Order number NDA-U-PMTS | F.01U.385.046
NDA-U-PSMB Pendant wall/ceiling mount SMB
Surface mount box (SMB) for wall mount or pipe mount.
Order number NDA-U-PSMB | F.01U.324.942
VGA-IC-SP Suspended ceiling support kit,7"
Suspended ceiling support kit for dome cameras.
Aperture Ø177 mm (Ø7 in). Maximum supported weight
11.3 kg (25 lb).
Order number VGA-IC-SP | F.01U.245.271
NDA-U-WMP Wall mount plate
Back plate for universal wall mount, corner mount and
pole mount, white, IP66
Order number NDA-U-WMP | F.01U.324.950
NDA-U-CMT Corner mount adapter
Universal corner mount, white